1.60

10

11

12

COBERTURA TELHADO

13

5.07

3.39

14

15

16

=Nl |N |0

|

wGE 0XwOO0‘}
ajuenoseq

WG6 0XWO0‘}
ajue|noseq

6.00

SANIT. MAS.
A=3.02m?

SANIT. FEM.
A=3.02m?

2.33 J

WG6 0XWO0‘ )
ajuenoseq

Basculante Ar Basculante Ar
1,00mx0,95m |Condiconado 1,00mx0,95m |Condiconado

PROJ. TELHADO

8 MODULOS ACOPLADOS

TERREO

3.30

Basculante
1,00mx0,95m

Ar
Condiconado

AREA LIVRE
A=111,07m?

Basculante Ar Basculante Ar Basculante
1,00mx0,95m |Condiconado 1,00mx0,95m |Condiconado 1,00mx0,95m

19.52

Ar
Condiconado

Basculante
1,00mx0,95m

Ar
Condiconado

Basculante
1,00mx0,95m

Ar
Condiconado

wG6 0Xwo0‘L
ajue|noseq

wSG6 0XwOo0‘)
ajue|noseq

PLANTA DAIXA -

MOPLLOS - TERREQ

5/ ESCALA




Assinado digitalmente por:

David Ramos
Ribeiro Junior

-Ci 000, 201.827-0
eCIQO Data: 06/11/2024

16:59

%, Ciga



	Folhas e vistas
	Layout1


		2024-11-06T19:59:04+0000




